Rank Fleet
1 Cruising
A
2 2ruising
3 (Airuising
4 gruising
5 '(A\Druising
6 gruising
7 2ruising
8 Xruising
8 2ruising

2006 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division By Class

2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division By Class for Fleet = Cruising A

Sailed: 1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:9, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor’s Cup
Cruising 2006
7/8/06
10:30:00
REVERE TARTAN3500 35 DAVIDSABLE  PLATTSBURGH 132 1
. BENETEAU FIRST DANIEL
O'DE VENT o 40087 ANEL ST-JEAN-SUR-RICHELEU 126 2
MOODY BLUE SOVEREL 13934 CHRS SHELBURNE, VT 123 3
HATHAWAY !
SENSATION BENETEAU423 423  LUC TARDIF LAVAL, QUEBEC 126 4
MICHAEL
POLARIS TARTAN 27 41568 TS PLATTSBURGH 144 5
THE FIRST BENETEAU38 38160 MARC VERDUN CANADA 108 6
DESLAURIERS
SOUNDWAVE 33 49 DAVID BASHAW PORT KENT 84 7
JEAN-PIERRE
GALILEE BENETEAU45 985561 1N tTEr ST-BERNARD, PQ 66 10 DNS
MAGIC PLUS JEANNEAU44 0 LNODILULLO  MONTREAL 108 10 DNF
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Total Nett
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
10 10
10 10
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Rank Fleet
1 Cruising
B
Cruising

2 B
Cruising
3 B
Cruising
4 B
Cruising
5 B
Cruising
6 B
Cruising
4 B
Cruising
8 B
Rank Fleet
4 Cruising

2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division By Class for Fleet = Cruising B

Sailed: 1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:8, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor's Cup
Cruising 2006
7/8/06
10:30:00

MICHAEL

WINGDAM TARTAN 34 132 MCHAEL WARREN,VT 174 1
RICHARD

VICTORY C&C 34 23873 o ARD ESSEX JUNCTION, VT 153 2

RAVEN PEARSON32 40 ED MRAK PLATTSBURGH 165 3
WAYNE

MISTRESS HUNTER355 027 ASTE ST. HUBERT, QUEBEC 153 4
ULRICH

EDELWES I HUNTER 37 2 BRIDPORT, VT 177 5

WINDQUEST HUNTER 34 253  ARTHURDE SCHENECHTADY 147 6
MOREE

GUSTAVE TARTAN 34 408  JOSEGIRARDIN MONTREAL 174 7

MORNING GLORY HUNTER 31 31 JEFF HOUSEMAN WESTFORD, VT 168 8

2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division By Class for Fleet = Cruising C

Sailed:1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:2, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT w
Cruising 2006

7/8/06
10:30:00
ANITNINICTTLC MNMA DIC BENEI-EAU 1421 JAMES I ATTLIANRNA 1092 4
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Total Nett
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Total Nett

1 1
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C
Cruising
2 C
Rank Fleet
1 Cruising
D
Cruising
2 D
Cruising
3 D
Cruising
4 D
Cruising
° D
Cruising
6 D
Cruising
4 D
Rank Fleet

MNeiinin~

MINTNJHUNL T 1 IV NI 1V~T

OCEAN 331 VANDELOO MmN (K929 '
WHO WAS THAT JEANNEAU T23
MASKED MAN FUN 59 ALANBOYES BOOTHBAY, ME 186 2

2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division By Class for Fleet = Cruising D

Sailed:1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:7, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor's Cup
Cruising 2006
7/8/06
10:30:00
LE SAINT YVES TANZER 26 26 YVES VACHON  VERDUN, QUEBEC 213 1
ELYSIAN CAPRI 22 576  CHUCK SURBER MORRISONVILLE 207 2
ADAMUS MORGAN32 25 DONALD BUHR  MORRISONVILLE 208 3
HORSEPLAY HUNTER 27 908  DAVIDBERTOLI PLATTSBURGH 216 4
JOHN DI
FROLIK Il MIRAGE 25 25 o VERNON, CT 216 5
SUMMER PLACE PERASON26 1186 IOM PLATTSBURGH 213 6
PILLSWORTH
PTTCASHA L'EAU  CADORETTE27 2229 GUY MARTN ST JEANSUR 198 7

RICHELIEU, QUEBEC
2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division By Class for Fleet = Cruising E

Sailed:1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:1, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor's Cup
Cruising 2006

7/8/06
10:30:00
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2 2
Total Nett
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
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Rank

1

Rank

wiupily

E

Fleet
Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Fleet

Cruising
B

CAL 21 CAL 21 21 MATTHEW RYAN PLATTSBURGH 267 2 DNS

Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006

Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006 for Fleet = Cruising A
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:30:00 Start:Start 1 Time:10:35:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising A Wind str:10-15

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected s
TARTAN e . "
REVERE o 35 DAVID SABLE PLATTSBURGH 132 10:35:00 12:18:47 1:43:47  1:41:57
. BENETEAU DANIEL ST-JEAN-SUR- e ooza| 4oae. .
ODEVENT  PoETEY 40087 N Remel 126 10:35:00 12:22:59 1:47:59  1:47-01
CHRIS e N .
MOODY BLUE SOVEREL 13934 b3S = SHELBURNE VT 123 10:35:00 12:26:35 1:51:35  1:51:05
SENSATION E';g‘ErEAU 423  LUCTARDF LAVAL, QUEBEC 126 10:35:00 12:27:20 1:52:20  1:51:20
POLARIS TARTAN?27 41568 MICHAEL PLATTSBURGH 144 10:35:00 12:31:15 1:56:15  1:52:14
A ERN .35; 31:15  1:56: .52:
BENETEAU MARC VERDUN E. N .
THEFRST  of 38160 LEC ERS CANADRA 108 10:35:00 12:27:41 1:52:41  1:54:44
SOUNDWAVE J-33 49 DAVID PORT KENT 84 10:35:00 12:25:26 1:50:26  1:56:42
A .35; 25:26  1:50: .56:
BENETEAU JEAN-PERRE  ST.-BERNARD,
GALILEE pa 985561 Tt L 66 DNS
JEANNEAU LINO DI
MAGICPLUS 37 0 oo MONTREAL 108 DNE
Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006 for Fleet = Cruising B
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:30:00 Start:Start 1 Time:10:35:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising B Wind str:10-15
Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected s
MICHAEL e N "
WINGDAM  TARTAN34 432  MPREL WARRENVT 174 10:35:00 12:25:00 1:50:00  1:41:48

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API
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Rank

Rank

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Fleet

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Fleet
Cruising
D

Cruising
D

[ g WO G R,

Ave

ced Points

RICHARD ESSEX . oaan| 1.2a. .
VICTORY C&C 34 23873 D UNGTON v 15° 10:35:00 12:28:10 1:53:10  1:47:51
RAVEN ?FEARSON 40 ED MRAK PLATTSBURGH 165 10:35:00 12:31:24 1:56:24  1:49:04

HUNTER WAYNE ST. HUBERT, . ane | e -

MSTRESS ~ FOH 027 \'AVBLRY  QUESEC 153 10:35:00 12:31:16 1:56:16  1:50:49
EDELWEIS I HUNTER37 485  ULRICH BRIDPORT, VT 177 10:35:00 12:36:21 2:01:21  1:51:50

HOLZINGER : 100! o2t 201 ol
WINDQUEST HUNTER34 253 Qg;ELéR DE  SCHENECHTADY 147 10:35:00 12:36:00 2:01:00  1:56:19
GUSTAVE  TARTAN34 408  JOSE MONTREAL 174 10:35:00 12:58:35 2:23:35  2:12:52

GIRARDIN
MORNING JEFF . vana| o.aa. o
Py HUNTER31 31 e sguan | WESTFORD, VT 168 10:35:00 13:13:46 2:38:46  2:28:09

Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006 for Fleet = Cruising C
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:30:00 Start:Start 2 Time:10:40:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising C Wind str:10-15
Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected s
ANTOINETTE BENETEAU JAMES . aenal one. -
AR oEanasy 134 VNS o LATHAM 183 10:40:00 12:45:03 2:05:03  1:54:18
WHO WAS
THAT JEANNEAU . N .
NASKED AR 59 ALANBOYES BOOTHBAY, ME 186 10:40:00 12:52:14 2:12:14  2:00:23
MAN
Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006 for Fleet = Cruising D
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:30:00 Start:Start 2 Time:10:40:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising D Wind str:10-15

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected sp
LE SAINT YVES VERDUN, . vl s -
A TANZER 26 26 v ACON GURBEC 213 10:40:00 12:45:19 2:05:19  1:50:03
ELYSIAN CAPRI22 576 gﬂggER MORRISONVILLE 207 10:40:00 12:52:26 2:12:26  1:57-13

MNANIATL N
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wiupily
3 D
Cruising
4 D
Cruising
S D
Cruising
6 D
Cruising
[
Rank Fleet
1 Cruising
E

ADAMUS

HORSEPLAY

FROLIK I

SUMMER
PLACE

PTITCASHA
L'EAU

Boat

CAL 21

MORGAN 32 25

HUNTER 27 908

MRAGE25 25

PERASON

26 1186

CADORETTE

27 2229

Class SailNo

CAL 21 21

LDVUINALL
BUHR MORRISONVILLE 208

DAVID

BERTOL PLATTSBURGH 216

JOHN DI

MASSIVO VERNON, CT 216

TOM

PILLSWORTH PLATTSBURGH 213
ST JEAN SUR

GUY MARTIN  RICHELIEU, 198
QUEBEC

MATTHEW

RYAN PLATTSBURGH 267

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.92
http://www.sailwav e.com/
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10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006 for Fleet = Cruising E
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:30:00 Start:Start 2 Time:10:40:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising E Wind str:10-15

Helm Home Port PHRFTOT

12:55:40

13:03:05

13:11:26

13:19:20

14:16:30

2:15:40

2:23:05

2:31:26

2:39:20

3:36:30

Place

1:59:55 3
2:05:09 4
2:12:27 5
2:19:55 6
3:13:55 7
Points
2
http://www.may orscup.com/
kdahlen@ey ecareadk.com
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2006 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

2006 Mayor's Cup Cruising Division Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:27, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Mayor's Cup .. Nett
Cruising 2006
7/8/06
10:30:00

Cruising MICHAEL

1 g WINGDAM TARTAN 34 432 L heem WARREN,VT 174 1 1 1

2 /(ir”ismg REVERE TARTAN3500 35 DAVIDSABLE  PLATTSBURGH 132 2 2 2
Cruising  ~ BENETEAU FIRST DANIEL EANLS! .

3 O'DE VENT 245 40087 xNooCK ST-JEAN-SUR-RICHELEU 126 3 3 3
Cruising RICHARD

4 5 VICTORY C&C 34 23873 0 aAniL ESSEX JUNCTION, VT 153 4 4 4
Cruising

5 5 RAVEN PEARSON 32 40 ED MRAK PLATTSBURGH 165 5 5 5

6 gr“‘s"‘g LE SAINT YVES TANZER 26 26 YVES VACHON VERDUN, QUEBEC 213 6 6 6
Cruising WAY NE

7 5 MISTRESS HUNTER 35.5 027 I VBURY ST. HUBERT, QUEBEC 153 7 7 7
Cruising CHRIS

8 X MOODY BLUE SOVEREL 13034 T WAY SHELBURNE, VT 123 8 8 8

9 Z’r”is"‘g SENSATION BENETEAU423 423  LUC TARDIF LAVAL, QUEBEC 126 9 9 9
Cruising ULRICH

10 ¢ EDELWES Il HUNTER 37 485 Ol ZINGER BRIDPORT, VT 177 10 10 10

oJalclg gl ol el islsl e MEIRIORYETES[6]g  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API pdfcrowd.com
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

25

Cruising
A

Cruising
C

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
A

Cruising
E

Cruising
A

POLARIS

ANTOINETTE MARIE

THE FIRST

WINDQUEST

SOUNDWAVE

ELYSIAN

ADAMUS

WHO WAS THAT
MASKED MAN

HORSEPLAY

FROLIK Il

GUSTAVE

SUMMER PLACE

MORNING GLORY

PTITCASH A L'EAU

MAGIC PLUS

CAL 21

GALILEE

TARTAN 27

BENETEAU
OCEAN 331

BENETEAU 38

HUNTER 34

J-33

CAPRI 22

MORGAN 32

JEANNEAU T23
FUN

HUNTER 27

MIRAGE 25

TARTAN 34

PERASON 26

HUNTER 31

CADORETTE 27

JEANNEAU 44

CAL 21

BENETEAU 45

MICHAEL
HAGADORN

JAMES
VANDELOO

MARC

41568

134

38160

DESLAURIERS

ARTHUR DE

253 MOREE

49 DAVID BASHAW

576 CHUCK SURBER

25 DONALD BUHR

59 ALANBOYES

908 DAVID BERTOLI

JOHN DI

25 MASSIMO

408 JOSE GIRARDIN

TOM
1186 PILLSWORTH
31 JEFF HOUSEMAN

2229  GUY MARTIN

0 LINO DI LULLO

21 MATTHEW RYAN
JEAN-PIERRE

985561 TURGEON
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PLATTSBURGH

LATHAM

VERDUN CANADA

SCHENECHTADY

PORT KENT

MORRISONVILLE

MORRISONVILLE

BOOTHBAY, ME

PLATTSBURGH

VERNON, CT

MONTREAL

PLATTSBURGH

WESTFORD, VT

ST JEAN SUR
RICHELIEU, QUEBEC

MONTREAL

PLATTSBURGH

ST.-BERNARD, PQ

144

183

108

147

84

207

208

186

216

216

174

213

168

198

108

267

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

28 DNF

28 DNS

28 DNS

11

11

12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
28 28
28 28
28 28
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Rank Fleet

1

10

11

10

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising

Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006

Mayor's Cup Cruising 2006

Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:30:00 Start:Start 1 Time:10:35:00 Wind str:10-15

Boat

WINGDAM

REVERIE

O'DEVENT

VICTORY

RAVEN

LESAINT YVES

MISTRESS

MOODY BLUE

SENSATION

EDELWEIS |l

POLARIS

ANTOINETTE

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN
3500

BENETEAU
FIRST 345

C&C 34

PEARSON 32

TANZER 26

HUNTER 35.5

SOVEREL

BENETEAU
423

HUNTER 37

TARTAN 27

BENETEAU

Start:Start 2 Time:10:40:00 Wind str:10-15

Start:Cruising A Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising B Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising C Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising D Wind str:10-15
Start:Cruising E Wind str:10-15

PHRFTOT Start

SailNo Helm
MICHAEL

432 BARKER

35 DAVID SABLE
DANIEL

40087 L ANCOCK
RICHARD

23873 VILLAMIL

40 ED MRAK
YVES

26 VACHON
WAY NE

027 MAY BURY
CHRIS

13934 HATHAWAY

423 LUC TARDIF
ULRICH

485 HOLZINGER
MICHAEL

41568 HAGADORN
JAMES

4041

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

Home Port

WARREN,VT

PLATTSBURGH

ST-JEAN-SUR-
RICHELEU

ESSEX JUNCTION,
VT

PLATTSBURGH

VERDUN, QUEBEC

ST. HUBERT,
QUEBEC

SHELBURNE, VT

LAVAL, QUEBEC

BRIDPORT, VT

PLATTSBURGH

I ATTLIARA

174

132

126

153

165

213

153

123

126

177

144

1092

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

AN AN-NN

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12:25:00

12:18:47

12:22:59

12:28:10

12:31:24

12:45:19

12:31:16

12:26:35

12:27:20

12:36:21

12:31:15

1N AE.-ND

1:50:00

1:43:47

1:47:59

1:53:10

1:56:24

2:05:19

1:56:16

1:51:35

1:52:20

2:01:21

1:56:15

N-NE-ND

1:41:48

1:41:57

1:47:01

1:47:51

1:49:04

1:50:03

1:50:49

1:51:05

1:51:20

1:51:50

1:52:14

14.214.-10

1

10

11

10
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

25

C

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
A

Cruising
E

Cruising
A

MARIE

THE FIRST

WINDQUEST

SOUNDWAVE

ELYSIAN

ADAMUS

WHO WAS

THAT MASKED

MAN

HORSEPLAY

FROLIK I

GUSTAVE

SUMMER PLACE

MORNING
GLORY

PTITCASH A
L'EAU

MAGIC PLUS

CAL 21

GALILEE

OCEAN 331

BENETEAU
38

HUNTER 34

J-33

CAPRI 22

MORGAN 32

JEANNEAU
T23 FUN

HUNTER 27

MIRAGE 25

TARTAN 34

PERASON 26

HUNTER 31

CADORETTE
27

JEANNEAU
44

CAL 21

BENETEAU
45

1v~T

38160
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2006 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Portsmouth Monohull

2006 Mayor's Cup Portsmouth Monohull Division

Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Ratings:PY, Entries:9, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PY 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Total Nett
7/9/05 7/9/05 7/9/05 7/9/05 7/9/05
PORTSMOUTH LITTLE
1 MONO-HULL WING JET 14 938 BILL METZ  BURNT HILL 97.3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 8 8
PORTSMOUTH THE SUN LORING SPRINGFIELD,
2 MONO-HULL FISH SUNFISH 5 ROSS VA 99.6 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 14 14
PORTSMOUTH EARL
3 MONO-HULL MITREK DYERDT 86 SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY 110 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 21 21
RANDY
4 LASER LASER LASER 40292 LARKIN PLATTSBURGH 91.1 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 28 28
5 LASER LASER LASER 00 Scott Hecix  Plattsburgh 911 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 34 34
PORTSMOUTH RICH 10 10 10 10 10 10
6 MONO-HULL HELEN SAILFISH 6063 HOOGKAMP WEST CHAZY 118.4 DNS  DNS 6 DNS DNS DNS DNS 66 66
PORTSMOUTH MATTHEW
7 MONO-HULL UNDERDOG FORCE5 12985 DOYLE PLATTSBURGH 954 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 70 70
PORTSMOUTH DEAN
7 MONO-HULL JET 14 JET14 716 WHALEN ALTAMOUNT 97.3 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 70 70
PORTSMOUTH CHRIS
7 MONO-HULL OPTIMIST  OPTIMIST 573 WHALEN ALTAMONT 123.6 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 70 70
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5
Date:7/9/05 Start:Start 1
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL

Start:LASER
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PY Start Finish HEapsed Corrected Points
1 mETSMOUTH MONO- | TTLEWING JET14 938  BILL METZ BURNTHLL  97.3 10:14:00 10:26:30 0:12:30  2:08:28 1
PORTSMOUTH MONO- EARL . I e
2 oo MITREK DYERDT 86 oy (- WESTCHAZY 110 10:14:00 10:30:02 0:16:02  2:25:45 2
3  PORTSMOUTHMONO-  THESUN g j\risH 5 LORNG ROSS SPRINGFELD, 995  10.14:00 10:29:33 0:15:33  2:36:07 3
HULL FISH VA
4 LASER LASER LASER 40292 RANDY LARKIN PLATTSBURGH 91.1 10:14:00 10:29:27 0:15:27  2:49:36 4
5 LASER LASER LASER 00  Scott Hecix Plattsburgh 911  10:14:00 10:30:09 0:16:09  2:57:17 5
PORTSMOUTH MONO- RICH
6 ot HELEN SALFISH 6063 ~opsayp  WESTCHAZY 1184 DNS 10
PORTSMOUTH MONO- MATTHEW
6 o UNDERDOG FORCES5 12085 e I PLATTSBURGH 95.4 DNC 10
6 ESETSMOUTH MONO- &1 14 JET14 716 DEANWHALEN ALTAMOUNT  97.3 DNC 10
6 ﬁgf{SMOUTH MONO-  opTMIST ~ OPTIMIST 573  CHRIS WHALEN ALTAMONT 1236 DNC 10
6
6
Date:7/9/05 Start:Start 1
Start:Start 2
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
Start:LASER
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 EﬁEESMOUTH MONO- | rm EWING JET14 938  BILL METZ BURNTHLL  97.3 10:40:00 10:52:08 0:12:08  2:04:42 1
2 ﬁSETSMOUTH MONO- l:‘S'EHSUN SUNFISH 5 LORING ROSS \S/F/;R'NGF'E'—D’ 99.6 10:40:00 10:53:28 0:13:28  2:15:12 2
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Rank

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

LASER
LASER

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

LASER
LASER

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-

MITREK DYERDT
LASER LASER
LASER LASER
HELEN SAILFISH
UNDERDOG FORCE5
JET 14 JET 14
OPTIMIST OPTIMIST
Boat Class
LITTLE WING JET 14
THE SUN

FISH SUNFISH
MITREK DYERDT
LASER LASER
LASER LASER
HELEN SAILFISH

UNDERDOG FORCES5

ICT 14 ICT 144

EARL

86 SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY
40292 RANDY LARKIN PLATTSBURGH
00 Scott Hecix Plattsburgh
RICH
6063 HOOGKAMP WEST CHAZY
MATTHEW
12985 DOYLE PLATTSBURGH
716 DEAN WHALEN ALTAMOUNT
573 CHRIS WHALEN ALTAMONT
7
7
Date:7/9/05 Start:Start 1
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
Start:LASER
SailNo Helm Home Port
938 BILL METZ BURNT HILL
5 LORNG ROoss  SPRINGFIELD,
VA
EARL
86 SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY
40292 RANDY LARKIN PLATTSBURGH
00 Scott Hecix Plattsburgh
RICH
6063 HOOGKAMP WEST CHAZY
MATTHEW
12985 DOYLE PLATTSBURGH

A0 MCANIAILIA L NI
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Al TARNINI INIT

110

911
911

118.4

95.4

97.3

123.6

PY

97.3

99.6

110

911
911

118.4

95.4

n7z 92

10:40:00 10:55:47 0:15:47

10:40:00 10:54:15 0:14:15

10:40:00

Start

11:05:00

11:05:00

11:05:00

11:05:00
11:05:00

11:05:00

10:59:01

0:19:01

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

2:23:29

2:36:25
3:28:45

10

10

10

10

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

11:18:44

11:19:46

11:21:47

11:19:33
11:24:04

11:34:37

0:13:44

0:14:46

0:16:47

0:14:33
0:19:04

0:29:37

DNC

NN

2:21:09

2:28:16

2:32:35

2:39:43
3:29:18

4:10:08

1

10

1N
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1

HULL

7 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

Rank Fleet

1 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

2 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

3 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

4 LASER
LASER

6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

Vi1 1T

OPTIMIST

Boat

Vi1l 1T

v

OPTIMIST 573

Class

LITTLEWING JET 14

THE SUN
FISH

MITREK

LASER
LASER

HELEN

UNDERDOG

JET 14

OPTIMIST

SUNFISH

DYERDT

LASER
LASER

SAILFISH

FORCE 5

JET 14

OPTIMIST

L/LJ\IN VVI M\ LN M IM\IVNJUIN I JI v

CHRIS WHALEN ALTAMONT 123.6

1

Date:7/9/05 Start:Start 1 Time:10:14:00
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Time:10:14:00

Start:LASER Time:10:14:00

SailNo Helm Home Port PY
938 BILL METZ BURNT HILL 97.3
5 LORNG ROSs  SPRINGFIELD, g 6
VA
EARL
86 SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY 110
40292 RANDY LARKIN PLATTSBURGH 91.1
00 Scott Hecix Plattsburgh 91.1
RICH
6063 HOOGKAMP WEST CHAZY 1184
MATTHEW
12985 DOYLE PLATTSBURGH 95.4
716 DEAN WHALEN ALTAMOUNT 97.3
573 CHRIS WHALEN ALTAMONT 123.6

2

2
Date:7/9/05 Start:Start 1
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
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11:45:00

11:45:00
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Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

11:57:28

11:58:03

12:00:26

11:58:29
12:00:19
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0:13:03

0:15:26

0:13:29
0:15:19
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DNC

DNC

DNC

2:08:08
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10
10
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Rank Fleet
1 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
2 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
3 LASER
4 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
5 LASER
6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
6 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
Rank Fleet
1 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
2 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
3 PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL
4 LASER

Boat Class
LITTLEWING JET 14
THE SUN

FISH SUNFISH
LASER LASER
MITREK DYERDT
LASER LASER
HELEN SAILFISH
UNDERDOG FORCE 5
JET 14 JET 14
OPTIMIST OPTIMIST
Boat Class
THE SUN

FISH SUNFISH
LITTLEWING JET 14
MITREK DYERDT
LASER LASER

Start:LASER

SailNo Helm

938 BILL METZ

5 LORING ROSS

40292 RANDY LARKIN
EARL

86 SVENDSEN

00 Scott Hecix
RICH

6063 HOOGKAMP
MATTHEW

12985 DOYLE

716 DEAN WHALEN

573 CHRIS WHALEN

3

Home Port
BURNT HILL

SPRINGFIELD,
VA

PLATTSBURGH
WEST CHAZY
Plattsburgh

WEST CHAZY

PLATTSBURGH

ALTAMOUNT

ALTAMONT

Start:Start 1
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL

Start:LASER
SailNo Helm Home Port
5 LORNG ROSs  SPRINGFIELD,
VA
938 BILL METZ BURNT HILL
EARL
86 SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY

40292 RANDY LARKIN PLATTSBURGH
Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PY

97.3

99.6

911

110

911

118.4

95.4

97.3

123.6

PY

99.6

97.3

110

911

Start

12:05:00

12:05:00

12:05:00

12:05:00

12:05:00

Start

12:30:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12:18:36

12:19:22

12:18:54

12:22:37

12:21:00

0:13:36

0:14:22

0:13:54

0:17:37

0:16:00

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

2:19:46

2:24:15

2:32:35

2:40:09

2:55:38

1

10

10

10

10

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12:44:54

12:45:00

12:47:32

12:46:25

0:14:54

0:15:00

0:17:32

0:16:25

2:29:36

2:34:10

2:39:24

3:00:12

1
2

3

4
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Rank

LASER

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

LASER
LASER

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

PORTSMOUTH MONO-
HULL

LASER LASER
HELEN SAILFISH
UNDERDOG FORCES5
JET 14 JET 14
OPTIMIST OPTIMIST
Boat Class
LITTLE WING JET 14
THE SUN

FISH SUNFISH
MITREK DYERDT
LASER LASER
LASER LASER
HELEN SAILFISH
UNDERDOG FORCES5
JET 14 JET 14
OPTIMIST OPTIMIST

00 Scott Hecix

6063 EICC);SGKAMP

12085 Yot THENY

716 DEAN WHALEN

573 CHRIS WHALEN
4
4

Plattsburgh

WEST CHAZY

PLATTSBURGH

ALTAMOUNT

ALTAMONT

Start:Start 1
Start:PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL

Start:LASER
SailNo Helm Home Port
938 BILL METZ BURNT HILL
5 LORNG ROSs  SPRINGFIELD,
VA
EARL
86 SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY
00 Scott Hecix Plattsburgh
40292 RANDY LARKIN PLATTSBURGH
RICH
6063 HOOGKAMP WEST CHAZY
MATTHEW
12985 DOYLE PLATTSBURGH
716 DEAN WHALEN ALTAMOUNT
573 CHRIS WHALEN ALTAMONT
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911
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DNS
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DNC
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10

10

10

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

13:02:05

13:02:29
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0:16:00
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2006 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Multihull

2006 Mayor's Cup Multihull

2006 Mayor's Cup Multihull for Fleet = MULTIFHULL A

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PY, Entries:6, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Club PY R1 R2 Total Nett
1 MULTFHULL A TWIN HULLS TWO HOBIE 16 86626 TOM SWEET CHAZY 76.0 1 1 2 2
2  MULTIFHULL A HOBIE 17 HOBIE 17 6235 PETERALESSIO PITTSFIELD, MA 74 3 2 5 5
3  MULTIHULL A ZAP HOBIE 16 107452 JIM SWEET CHAZY 76.0 2 3 5 5
4  MULTFHULL A REDLINE HOBIE 18 1520 MICHAEL HANDS BALSTON SPA 714 5 4 9 9
5 MULTFHULL A MAGNUMP.AYE HOBIEF18 774 ANDREW WEST CHAZY, NY 714 4 5 9 9
6 MULTFHULL A HOBIE 20 HOBIE 20 09 KIM ROBERTS DUANESBURG, NY 65 7DNS 7 DNS 14 14

2006 Mayor's Cup Multihull for Fleet = MULTIHULL B

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PY, Entries:1, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Club PY R1 R2 Total Nett
1 MULTFHULL B ZENA MCGREGOR 36 36 BOB BUNNELL  MORRISONVILLE  69.1 1 1 2 2
R1
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Rank

1

Rank

Fleet

MULTIHULL
A

MULTIHULL
A

MULTHULL
A

MULTIHULL
A

MULTIHULL
A

MULTIHULL
A

Fleet

MULTIHULL
B

Fleet

MULTIHULL
A

MULTIHULL
A

MULTIHULL
A

Boat

TWIN HULLS
TWO

ZAP

HOBIE 17

MAGNUM P.
AYE

REDLINE

HOBIE 20

Boat

ZENA

Boat

TWIN HULLS
TWO

HOBIE 17

ZAP

Class

HOBIE 16

HOBIE 16

HOBIE 17

HOBIE F18

HOBIE 18

HOBIE 20

Class

MCGREGOR
36

Class

HOBIE 16

HOBIE 17

HOBIE 16

R1 for Fleet = MULTI-HULL A
Start:Start 1

SailNo

86626

107452

6235

774

1520

09

SailNo

36

Helm

TOM SWEET

JIM SWEET

PETER
ALESSIO

Club

CHAZY

CHAZY

PITTSFIELD, MA

ANDREW WEST CHAZY, NY

MICHAEL
HANDS

KIM ROBERTS

BALSTON SPA

DUANESBURG,
NY

R1 for Fleet = MULTI-HULL B
Start:Start 1

Helm

BOB BUNNELL MORRISONVILLE

R2

Club

R2 for Fleet = MULTI-HULL A
Start:Start 1

SailNo

86626

6235

107452

Helm

TOM SWEET

PETER
ALESSIO

JIM SWEET

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

Club

CHAZY

PITTSFIELD, MA

CHAZY

PY Start

76.0 10:05:00

76.0 10:05:00

74 10:05:00

71.4 10:05:00

71.4 10:05:00

65

PY Start

69.1 10:05:00

PY Start

76.0 13:05:00 14:36:54 1:31:54

74 13:05:00 14:35:29 1:30:29

76.0 13:05:00 14:39:28 1:34:28

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

11:44:35

11:47:31

11:46:18

11:44:56

11:47:08

Finish

11:08:37

1:39:35  21:50:18

1:42:31  22:28:54

1:41:18  22:48:55

1:39:56 23:19:38

1:42:08  23:50:26
DNS

1

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:03:37  15:20:39

1

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

20:09:13

20:22:45

20:42:59

1

2

3
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MULTIHULL MICHAEL

4 N REDLINE HOBIE 18 1520 M BALSTONSPA 714 13:05:00 14:36:03 1:31:03 21:15:13 4
5 XU'—T"HUL'— X\A(SNUMP' HOBIEF18 774  ANDREW WEST CHAZY, NY 714 13:05:00 14:38:29 1:33:29  21:49:17 5
6 '\A"ULT"HU'-'- HOBIE 20 HOBIE 20 09 KIM ROBERTS BgANESBURG' 65 DNS 7

R2 for Fleet = MULTI-HULL B

Start:Start 1

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Club PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 '\B"ULT"HU'-'- ZENA g"gGREGOR 36 BOB BUNNELL MORRISONVILLE 69.1 13:05:00 14:11:05 1:06:05  15:56:21 1
Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.92 http://www.may orscup.com/
http://www.sailwav e.com/ kdahlen@ey ecareadk.com
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Rank Fleet
1 Racing
A
Racing
2 A
Racing
3 A
Racing
4 A
Racing
° A
Racing
6 A
Racing
4 A

Boat

K2

OBSESSION

ENDO

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

J-100

STOLAT

NORTHERN
LIGHTS

2006 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing Division

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class for Fleet = Racing A

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:7, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Race 1 Race 2

Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT 2006 2006
Racing Racing
7/8/06 7/8/06
10:00:00  13:00:00
J-120 120 LUIS GONZALES S_F?AND SLE 54 1 1
PHILIP
J-35 33571 GORMAN/FRITZ PLATTSBURGH 72 2 3
HORTON
EzE'S\'ErEAU 142 MRO BALCAR MONTREAL 69 6 2
MELGES24 114  JOHN KIMURA SﬁARLOWE' 99 4 4
J-100 108 DONALD DULEY PLATTSBURGH 81 3 6
BENETEAU BURLINGTON,
o 51791 TONY LAMB o 78 5 5
AERODYNE 38 3818 RICHARDLEDNICKY SHELBURNE 54 7 7

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class for Fleet = Racing B

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

R3

7/8/06
13:00:00

Total Nett

10 10

14 14
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Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:13, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Race 1 Race 2

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT 2006 2006 R3 Total Nett
Racing Racing
7/8/06 7/8/06 7/8/06
10:00:00  13:00:00  13:00:00

Racing ROD CARR/BOB
15 IMAGINE J-92 45 EARDEL MANN BURLINGTON 105 1 1 2 2
2 gac"‘g DOG HOUSE  J29 32096 HAROLD BROWNE  COLCHESTER 108 2 3 5 5
3 Sac"‘g SUNDANCE PEARSON37 31239 TOMGLYNN TROY, NY 105 4 2 6 6
4 g""c"‘g TUMBLEWEED C & C 99 68  DALEHYERSTAY S?ARLOWE’ 102 3 6 9 9
5 gac"‘g EERIE MIST J-27 187  MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126 6 4 10 10
6 gac"‘g MONKEY SHINE  J-27 50494 JONATHANRAPER NORTHHERO 126 5 7 12 12

Racing DEMON IN
7 5 DISGUISE J-29 32293 JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114 8 5 13 13
8 Eac"‘g LIFT TICKET ~ J-27 33911 DANIEL PRATT \E/STSEX ICT. 426 7 8 15 15
9 gac"‘g (SBIEIQI'CI'EFUL OLSON30 40156 GENE GRAFALS PLATTSBURGH 108 9 9 18 18
10 Sac"‘g SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN WILLSBORO 117 10 10 20 20
11 g""cmg WITCHCRAFT  J-29 103 MIKE PARSONS PLATTSBURGH 108 DNC DNC 28 28

Racing TRIS COFFINTOM  HINESBURG,
115 SHOCKWAVE  J29 276\ ooy vt 111 DNC DNC 28 28

Racing BENETEAU ST JEAN.
115 O'DE VENT FRST 345 40087 DANEL HANCOCK 0 =oer 126 DNC DNC 28 28

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class for Fleet = Racing C
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Rank Fleet
1 Racing
C
Racing
2 C
Racing
3 C
Racing
4 C
Racing
S C
Rank Fleet
1 Racing
D
Racing
2 D
Racing
3 D
A Racing

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:5, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class

GINGERBREAD BOMBARDIER

MAN 7.6

RAGTIME S27.9

MAVERICK TARTAN 31

RHAPSODY C&C 34

LEGACY TARTAN 30

CHRIS MORGAN

JOHN O'ROURKE

DONALD RATHBONE

CRAIG MEY ERSON

BOB GOODWIN

Home Port

STARKSBORO

VT
BURLINGTON

SHELBURNE,
VT

ALBANY

CHARLOTTE,
VT

Race 2

2006 R3
Racing

Race 1
PHRFTOT 2006
Racing
7/8/06
10:00:00
’ 150 2
168 1
153 4
153 3
171 5

7/8/06 7/8/06
13:00:00 13:00:00

1

6 DSQ

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class for Fleet = Racing D

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:4, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Boat Class

GINNY MARIE  SABRE 28

ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560

CARINA 30

INDIL I ON/CE ABLE POITIN

SailNo Helm

GERRY COUTURE

BILL ROGERS

C&C REDWING ED ZIEVMER

ARIAUIACT DAV

Home Port

BURLINGTON
SOUTH
BURLINGTON

ESSEX
JUNCTION

Race 2

2006 R3
Racing

Race 1
PHRFTOT 2006
Racing
7/8/06
10:00:00
216 1
195 2
207 3

CoocrV INT \/T A0k NN

7/8/06 7/8/06
13:00:00 13:00:00

1

DNC

NN I

Total Nett

11 11

Total Nett

1N 1N
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Rank Fleet
1 Racing
J-24
2 Racing
J-24
3 Racing
J-24
Racing
4 J-24
5 Racing
J-24
Rank Fleet
1 Racing
Soling
~ Racing

nvin Vvl Vv L. 24 Vv 1 o ViDL Mk 1 v 1 LIJVL/\N U, VI 1yv IN\ LI N\

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class for Fleet = Racing J-24

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:5, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Race 1 Race 2

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT 2006 2006
Racing Racing
7/8/06 7/8/06

10:00:00 13:00:00

FAWN AL HOBART/TOM
LEBOWITZ J-24 2901 NOONE FAYSTON, VT 171 1 1
LAST KID
PICKED J-24 3300 ALANOUELLETTE STOWE 171 2 2
ICE CUBE J-24 49 MICHAEL QUAID WILLISTON, VT 171 3 3
DANCING
QUEEN J-24 4511  PAUL REESE PORT HENRY 171 4 4
STAN
GEMINI J-24 21204 ZAKHARIN/CHAD TICONDEROGA 171 5 5
BROWN
2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division By Class for Fleet = Racing Soling
Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:7, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem
Race 1 Race 2
Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT 2006 2006
Racing Racing
7/8/06 7/8/06
10:00:00 13:00:00
PETER
OBELIX SOLING 197 HALL/MICHAEL PLATTSBURGH 150 1 1
PARSONS
1IQA Q27 NIl INR Q21 EN TRNMRI BV DI ATTQRI IRRH  1EN 2 IS

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

R3

7/8/06
13:00:00

R3

7/8/06
13:00:00

Total Nett

10 10

Total Nett

-

-
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Rank

1

Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Fleet
Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

VUM v

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

USA 811

SHADOWFAX

SOLSTICE

SCARLET BIS

Boat

OBSESSION

J-100

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

STOLAT

ENDO

NORTHERN
LIGHTS

IV LN\

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

Class

J-120

J-35

J-100

MELGES 24
BENETEAU
36.7

BENETEAU
428

AERODYNE
38

Vv

849

811

755

780

719

v 1 I\VIVIL L]

JOHN TROMBLEY

TY KRETSER

DAN INHELDER

BRIAN WHITE

GUY HAUSRATH

I LM\ 1 1T VUVINJL

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

Race 1 2006 Racing

150

150

150

150

150

DNC

DNC

7 7
7 7
8 8
11 11
16 16

Race 1 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing A
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:10:10:00 Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing A Wind str:10-15

SailNo Helm

120 LUIS GONZALES
PHILIP

33571 GORMAN/FRITZ
HORTON

108 DONALD DULEY

114 JOHN KIMURA

51791 TONY LAMB

142 MIRO BALCAR
RICHARD

3818 LEDNICKY

Home Port

GRAND ISLE,
VT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

CHARLOTTE,
VT

BURLINGTON,
VT

MONTREAL

SHELBURNE

PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points

Race 1 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing B
RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

51 10:10:00 11:34:22 1:24:22 1:34:03 1
72 10:10:00 11:41:39 1:31:39 1:38:43 2
81 10:10:00 11:44:06 1:34:06 1:39:55 3
99 10:10:00 11:47:51 1:37:51 1:41:01 4
78 10:10:00 11:45:10 1:35:10 1:41:32 5
69 10:10:00 11:43:57 1:33:57 1:41:41 6
54 10:10:00 11:54:38 1:44:38 1:56:04 7
pdfcrowd.com
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Rank

1

10

11

11

11

Rank

Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:10:10:00 Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing B Wind str:10-15

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start
~aon9 MAGINE 92 45 FOOCARYEOS  BURLINGTON 105 10:10:00
Sac"‘g DOG HOUSE  J29 32096 HAROLD BROWNE COLCHESTER 108 10:10:00
~acNS TUMBLEWEED C& G99 68  DALEHYERSTAY CTARLOTTE 40 10:10:00
gac"‘g SUNDANCE ~ PEARSON37 31239 TOMGLYNN TROY, NY 105 10:10:00
2209 MONKEYSHINE | J-27 50494 JONATHANRAPER NORTHHERO 126 10:10:00
o9 EEREMST 27 187  MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126 10:10:00
~ooS | FTTICKET 27 33911 DANIELPRATT  ESSEXJCT., VT 126 10:10:00
gac"‘g gg\é%'l“s'g J-29 32293 JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114 10:10:00
nacing SRACEUL OLSON30 40156 GENEGRAFALS  PLATTSBURGH 108 10:10:00
~acing | SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN ~ WILLSBORO 117 10:10:00
~aCN9 WITCHCRAFT 29 103  MKEPARSONS  PLATTSBURGH 108

RaCi . SHOCKWAVE 129 276 | TRSCOFFINTOM |HNESBURG, |y,

Racing opeyvent ~ BENETEAU 40087 DANEL HANCOck ST JEAN, 126

B FIRST 345 QUEBEC
Race 1 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing C

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

11:46:28

11:49:15

11:50:02

11:51:00

11:54:20

11:54:48

11:56:17

11:56:00

11:55:39

12:03:21

1:36:28

1:39:15

1:40:02

1:41:00

1:44:20

1:44:48

1:46:17

1:46:00

1:45:39

1:53:21

DNC

DNC

DNC

Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:10:20:00 Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing C Wind str:10-15

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start

Racing  oa ~rinae Q270 7a INHN AR IRKE RI IRI INIRTONI 1RQ

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

1N-2N-NN

1:38:41

1:41:04

1:42:48

1:43:19

1:43:24

1:43:52

1:45:20

1:46:57

1:47:35

1:53:52

1

10

14

14

14

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12-N2-10

1:-42-1Q

1-2R-2R

1

pdfcrowd.com
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Rank

Rank

1

2

3

4

IV VI o 1 .Y L) VN TN VNV N\ LUINLIINNU 1 \VIN 1VV 1vV.av.vv 4. VV. 1 v

1.5 TV. 1V 1. VV.av

Racing GINGERBREAD BOMBARDIER 53744 cHRiS MORGAN — STARKSBORO, 45, 10:20:00 12:02:24 1:42:24  1:38:01 2
C MAN 7.6 VT

(F;ac"‘g RHAPSODY C&C 34 167  CRAIG MEYERSON ALBANY 153 10:20:00 12:06:13 1:46:13  1:41:14 3
Racing DONALD SHELBURNE, . .. o L

A MAV ERICK TARTAN31 42363 oo oo o i 153 10:20:00 12:06:22 1:46:22  1:41:22 4
gacmg LEGACY TARTAN30 65  BOB GOODWIN \C/;':ARLOTTE’ 171 10:20:00 12:13:47 1:53:47  1:45:44 5

Race 1 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing D
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:10:20:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing D Wind str:10-15

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
g""c"‘g GINNY MARE  SABRE 28 4 GERRY COUTURE BURLINGTON 216 10:20:00 12:28:05 2:08:05  1:52:02 1
Racing SOUTH P e A =3

A ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS BURLNGTON 195 10:20:00 12:26:14 2:06:14  1:53:32 2
Racing C&C REDWING ESSEX 20 24 14 Q.

D CARINA 30 107 EDZIEMER JUNGTION 207 10:20:00 12:34:07 2:14:07  1:58:42 3
gac"‘g IMPULSIVE é‘fLEPO'T'N 20512 MICHAEL RAY ESSEX JCT, VT 195 DNC 5

Race 1 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing J-24
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:10:20:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing J-24 Wind str:10-15

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points
Racing FAWN ] AL HOBART/TOM o . E. -

Toa > | EROWZ J-24 2901 \SONE FAYSTON, VT 171 10:20:00 12:05:18 1:45:18  1:37:51 1
Racing LASTKID ] on. . e 0.

Toa ) | BoKED J-24 3300 ALANOUELLETTE STOWE 171 10:20:00 12:06:32 1:46:32  1:39:00 2
ﬁ‘i”g ICE CUBE J-24 49 MICHAEL QUAID  WILLISTON, VT 171 10:20:00 12:07:23 1:47:23  1:39:47 3
Racing DANCING _ 20 4. EA- A2

o | QUEEN J-24 4511  PAUL REESE PORT HENRY 171 10:20:00 12:11:00 1:51:00  1:43:09 4

Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API pdfcrowd.com
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Rank

nawvin IU

J-24

Fleet

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Fleet

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

GEMINI J-24 21204 ZAKHARINCHAD  TICONDEROGA 171 10:20:00 12:17:40 1:57:40 1:49:21 5
BROWN

Race 1 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing Soling
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 2 Time:10:15:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing Soling Wind str:10-15

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points
PETER

OBELIX SOLING 197 HALL/MICHAEL PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:53:44 1:38:44 1:34:30 1
PARSONS

USA 833 SOLING 833 ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:55:54 1:40:54 1:36:35 2

USA 811 SOLING 811 TY KRETSER PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:56:27 1:41:27 1:37:06 3

§$Q§§D°WN SOLING 849  JOHNTROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:56:53 1:41:53  1:37:31 4

SOLSTICE SOLING 780 BRIAN WHITE PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:57:02 1:42:02 1:37:40 5

SHADOWFAX  SOLING 755 DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:58:38 1:43:38 1:39:12 6

SCARLET BIS  SOLING 719 GUY HAUSRATH  PLATTSBURGH 150 DNC 8

Race 2 2006 Racing

Race 2 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing A
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:13:10:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing A Wind str:10-15

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points

K2 4120 120  LUIS GONZALES \C/;$AND'SLE’ 51 13:10:00 14:25:16 1:15:16  1:23:54 1

ENDO EZESNEFEAU 142 MRO BALCAR MONTREAL 69 13:10:00 14:28:38 1:18:38  1:25:07 2
PHILIP

OBSESSION 35 33571 GORMANFRTZ  PLATTSBURGH 72 13:10:00 14:29:41 1:19:41  1:25:50 3
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HORTON

4 Racing EVOKED CHARLOTTE,

A oetal MELGES24 114 JOHNKIMURA o 99 13:10:00 14:33:54 1:23:54  1:26:37 4
5 Eac"‘g STOLAT 265’\7‘EFEAU 51791 TONY LAMB \Ejl#RL'NGTON’ 78 13:10:00 14:33:48 1:23:48  1:29:24 5
6 Eac"‘g J-100 J-100 108  DONALDDULEY  PLATTSBURGH 81 13:10:00 14:34:59 1:24:59  1:30:14 6

Racing NORTHERN  AERODYNE RICHARD . anase| 4.0m. .
7 X peditia o~ 3818 O SHELBURNE 54 13:10:00 14:32:16 1:22:16  1:31:15 7
Race 2 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing B
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:13:10:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing B Wind str:10-15
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Racing ROD CARR/BOB 0. .29. .99. OE.
15 IMAGINE J-92 a5 FODCARRES BURLINGTON 105 13:10:00 14:33:58 1:23:58  1:25:53 1
2 E""Cing SUNDANCE  PEARSON37 31239 TOMGLYNN TROY, NY 105 13:10:00 14:35:30 1:25:30  1:27:27 2
3 ga"ing DOG HOUSE  J29 32096 HAROLD BROWNE COLCHESTER 108 13:10:00 14:36:40 1:26:40  1:28:15 3
4 Sac"‘g EEREMIST  J-27 187  MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126 13:10:00 14:39:24 1:29:24  1:28:36 4
5 Racing DEMONN J-29 32293 JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114 13:10:00 14:39:16 1:29:116  1:30:04 5
B DISGUISE
6 Sac"‘g TUMBLEWEED C & C 99 68  DALEHYERSTAY S'{'_ARLOWE’ 102 13:10:00 14:38:20 1:28:20  1:30:46 6
7 Eac"‘g MONKEY SHINE ' J-27 50494 JONATHAN RAPER NORTHHERO 126 13:10:00 14:41:41 1:31:41  1:30:52 7
8 S""Cing LIFT TICKET ~ J-27 33911 DANIEL PRATT ESSEX JCT., VT 126 13:10:00 14:43:08 1:33:08  1:32:18 8
9 Sac"‘g SEIQICT;EFUL OLSON30 40156 GENEGRAFALS  PLATTSBURGH 108 13:10:00 14:47:22 1:37:22  1:39:09 9
10 gac"‘g SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN  WILLSBORO 117 13:10:00 14:50:17 1:40:117  1:40:44 10
11 RaCIng \MITOHCRAET .20 1N NMIKE DA PQNANIQ DI ATTQRI IDRH 1NQ PNI 1A
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11

11

Rank

Racing

Racing

Fleet
Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Fleet
Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

VVvIiIN NV VAT (S StV IVIINL= | MIN\NDVIND

TRIS COFFINTOM  HINESBURG,

M1 1T OUVINNJL

[AVAS) IN\ [

SHOCKWAVE J29 276 MOODY VT 111 DNC 14
! BENETEAU ST JEAN,
O'DE VENT FIRST 345 40087 DANIEL HANCOCK QUEBEC 126 DNC 14
Race 2 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing C
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing C Wind str:10-15
Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points
GINGERBREAD BOMBARDIER ' 34744 cHris MORGAN — STARKSBORO, 45, 13:20:00 14:46:34 1:26:34  1:22:51 1
MAN 7.6 VT
RAGTIME S279 79 JOHN O'ROURKE BURLINGTON 168 13:20:00 14:49:33 1:29:33 1:23:34 2
DONALD SHELBURNE, AA. Ea. . ..
MAVERICK TARTAN 31 42363 RATHBONE VT 153 13:20:00 14:51:46 1:31:46 1:27:28 3
RHAPSODY C&C 34 167 CRAIG MEYERSON ALBANY 153 13:20:00 14:51:53 1:31:53 1:27:34 4
LEGACY TARTAN30 65  BOB GOODWIN S';AR'-OWE’ 171 13:20:00 15:01:32 DSQ 6
Race 2 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing D
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing D Wind str:10-15
Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Eapsed Corrected Points
GINNY MARIEE SABRE 28 4 GERRY COUTURE BURLINGTON 216 13:20:00 15:07:59 1:47:59 1:34:27 1
ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS SOUTH 195 13:20:00 15:08:08 1:48:08  1:37:15 2
BURLINGTON - T T —
C&C REDWING ESSEX
CARINA 30 107 ED ZIEMER JUNCTION 207 DNC 5
IMPULSIVE é‘fLE POITIN 50512 MICHAEL RAY ESSEX JCT, VT 195 DNC 5

Race 2 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing J-24
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing J-24 Wind str:10-15
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Rank

1

Rank

Fleet

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24
Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Fleet

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points

FAWN AL HOBART/TOM

1:24:24

1:25:04

1:27:33

1:30:18

1:33:06

1:23:12

1:24:24

1:24:55

1:25:17

1:26:33

1:28:49

1

w24 2001 NSoNE FAYSTON, VT 171 13:20:00 14:50:50 1:30:50
'F-,IACf(TEg'D J-24 3300 ALANOUELLETTE STOWE 171 13:20:00 14:51:33 1:31:33
ICE CUBE J-24 49  MICHAEL QUADD  WILLISTON, VT 171 13:20:00 14:54:13 1:34:13
gﬁE‘&NG J-24 4511  PAUL REESE PORT HENRY 171 13:20:00 14:57:10 1:37:10
STAN
GEMNI J-24 21204 ZAKHARNCHAD  TICONDEROGA 171 13:20:00 15:00:11 1:40:11
BROWN
Race 2 2006 Racing for Fleet = Racing Soling
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 2 Time:13:15:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing Soling Wind str:10-15
Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points
PETER
OBELIX SOLING 197  HALL/MICHAEL  PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:41:56 1:26:56
PARSONS
SHADOWFAX  SOLING 755  DANINHELDER  PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:43:11 1:28:11
g?QEZ_EFDOWN SOLING 849  JOHNTROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:43:43 1:28:43
USA 811 SOLING 811  TY KRETSER PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:44:06 1:29:06
USA 833 SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:45:26 1:30:26
SOLSTICE SOLING 780  BRIAN WHITE PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:47:48 1:32:48
SCARLETIBIS  SOLING 719  GUY HAUSRATH  PLATTSBURGH 150 DNC

R3
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Rank

Rank

Fleet

Racing A
Racing A
Racing A
Racing A
Racing A
Racing A
Racing A

Fleet

Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B

Racing B

Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:13:10:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing A Wind str:<10

Boat

K2

OBSESSION

ENDO

EVOKED POTENTIAL
J-100

STOLAT
NORTHERN LIGHTS

Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:13:10:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing B Wind str:<10

Boat

IMA GINE

DOG HOUSE
SUNDANCE
TUMBLEWEED
EERIE MIST
MONKEY SHINE
DEMON IN DISGUISE
LIFT TICKET
GRACEFUL SPIRIT
SEA-JAY
WITCHCRAFT
SHOCKWAVE

O'DE VENT

Class

J-120

J-35
BENETEAU 42S
MELGES 24
J-100
BENETEAU 36.7

AERODY NE 38

Class
J-92

J29
PEARSON 37
C&C99
J-27

J-27

J-29

J-27
OLSON 30
J-80

J-29

J29

BENETEAU FIRST
345

R3 for Fleet = Racing A

SailNo Helm

120 LUIS GONZALES

33571 PHILIP GORMAN/FRITZ HORTON
142 MIRO BALCAR

114 JOHN KIMURA

108 DONALD DULEY

51791 TONY LAMB

3818 RICHARD LEDNICKY

R3 for Fleet = Racing B

SailNo Helm

45
32096
31239
68
187
50494
32293
33911
40156
3

103
276

40087

ROD CARR/BOB FARDELMANN

HAROLD BROWNE
TOM GLY NN

DALE HYERSTAY
MARK STATA
JONATHAN RAPER
JAY HEASLIP
DANIEL PRATT
GENE GRAFALS
MARK POHLMAN
MIKE PARSONS

TRIS COFFIN'TOM MOODY

DANIEL HANCOCK

R3 for Fleet = Racing C

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

Home Port
GRAND ISLE, VT
PLATTSBURGH
MONTREAL
CHARLOTTE, VT
PLATTSBURGH
BURLINGTON, VT
SHELBURNE

Home Port
BURLINGTON
COLCHESTER
TROY, NY
CHARLOTTE, VT
PLATTSBURGH
NORTH HERO
WILLISTON, VT
ESSEX JCT., VT
PLATTSBURGH
WILLSBORO
PLATTSBURGH
HINESBURG, VT

ST JEAN, QUEBEC

PHRFTOT Place Points

51
72
69
99
81
78
54

PHRFTOT Place Points

105
108
105
102
126
126
114
126
108
117
108
111

126
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Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet

Racing C
Racing C
Racing C
Racing C
Racing C

Fleet
Racing D

Racing D

Racing D
Racing D

Fleet

Racing J-24
Racing J-24
Racing J-24
Racing J-24
Racing J-24

Fleet

Racing
Soling

Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing C Wind str:<10

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port
GINGERBREAD MAN BOMBARDIER 7.6 30744 CHRIS MORGAN STARKSBORO, VT
RAGTIME S27.9 79 JOHN O'ROURKE BURLINGTON
MAVERICK TARTAN 31 42363 DONALD RATHBONE SHELBURNE, VT
RHAPSODY C&C 34 167 CRAIG MEYERSON ALBANY

LEGACY TARTAN 30 65 BOB GOODWIN CHARLOTTE, VT

R3 for Fleet = Racing D
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing D Wind str:<10

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port

GINNY MARIE SABRE 28 4 GERRY COUTURE BURLINGTON
SOUTH

ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS BURLINGTON

CARINA C&C REDWING 30 107 ED ZIEMER ESSEX JUNCTION

IMPULSIVE ABLE POITIN 24 20512 MICHAEL RAY ESSEX JCT, VT

R3 for Fleet = Racing J-24
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing J-24 Wind str:<10

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port
FAWN LEIBBOWITZ J-24 2901 AL HOBART/TOM NOONE FAYSTON, VT
LAST KID PICKED J-24 3300 ALAN OQUELLETTE STOWE

ICE CUBE J-24 49 MICHAEL QUAID WILLISTON, VT
DANCING QUEEN J-24 4511 PAUL REESE PORT HENRY
GEMINI J-24 21204 STAN ZAKHARIN/CHAD BROWN TICONDEROGA

R3 for Fleet = Racing Soling
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 2 Time:13:15:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing Soling Wind str:<10

Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port
PETER HALL/MICHAEL
OBELIX SOLING 197 PARSONS PLATTSBURGH

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRFTOT Place Points

150
168
153
153
171

PHRFTOT Place Points

216

195

207
195

PHRFTOT Place Points

171
171
171
171
171

PHRFTOT Place Points

150
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Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling
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USA 833

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

USA 811

SHADOWFAX

SOLSTICE

SCARLET IBIS

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

833

849

811

755

780

719

ED TROMBLEY

JOHN TROMBLEY

TY KRETSER

DAN INHELDER

BRIAN WHITE

GUY HAUSRATH

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.92
http://www.sailwav e.com/

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

150

150

150

150

150

150

http://www.may orscup.com/

kdahlen@ey ecareadk.com
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2006 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing Division

2006 Mayor's Cup Racing Division Overall

Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRFTOT, Entries:41, Scoring sy stem:My scoring sy stem

Race 1 Race 2

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT 2006 2006 R3 Total Nett
Racing Racing
7/8/06 7/8/06 7/8/06
10:00:00  13:00:00  13:00:00
Racing PETER
1 gope  OBELIX SOLING 197  HALL/MICHAEL PLATTSBURGH 150 2 2 4 4
9 PARSONS
2 Eac"‘g K2 J-120 120  LUIS GONZALES S?AND SLE, 54 1 4 5 5
3 E""Cing RAGTIVE S279 79  JOHNOROURKE  BURLINGTON 168 3 3 6 6
Racing GINGERBREAD BOMBARDIER STARKSBORO,
4 VAN e 30744 CHRIS MORGAN ot 150 9 1 10 10
Racing FAWN AL HOBART/TOM
5 o  EBOWITZ J-24 2901\ GONE FAYSTON, VT 171 8 5 13 13
g Racing SHAKEDOWN  on g 849  JOHNTROMBLEY  PLATTSBURGH 150 6 7 13 13
Soling  STREET
7 gf‘;l‘i’ri‘gg USA 811 SOLING 811  TY KRETSER PLATTSBURGH 150 5 10 15 15
8 gf)ﬁri]gg USA 833 SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 4 13 17 17
9 g?,ﬁ:;g SHADOWFAX  SOLING 755  DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150 13 5 18 18
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Racing
J-24

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
Soling

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
J-24
Racing
C

Racing
B

Racing
C

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
J-24

Racing
B

LAST KID
PICKED

IMAGINE

OBSESSION

SOLSTICE

ENDO

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

ICE CUBE

MAVERICK

DOG HOUSE

RHAPSODY

SUNDANCE

J-100

STOLAT

EERIE MIST

TUMBLEWEED
DANCING
QUEEN

DEMON IN
DISGUISE

J-24

J-92

J-35

SOLING

BENETEAU
42S

MELGES 24

J-24

TARTAN 31

J29

C&C 34

PEARSON 37

J-100

BENETEAU
36.7

J-27

C&C99

J-24

J-29

3300

45

33571

780

142

114

49

42363

32096

167

31239

108

51791

187

68

4511

32293

ALAN OUELLETTE

ROD CARR/BOB
FARDELMANN

PHILIP
GORMAN/FRITZ
HORTON

BRIAN WHITE

MIRO BALCAR

JOHN KIMURA

MICHAEL QUAID

DONALD RATHBONE

HAROLD BROWNE

CRAIG MEYERSON

TOM GLYNN

DONALD DULEY

TONY LAMB

MARK STATA

DALE HYERSTAY

PAUL REESE

JAY HEASLIP
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STOWE

BURLINGTON

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

MONTREAL

CHARLOTTE,
VT

WILLISTON, VT

SHELBURNE,
VT

COLCHESTER

ALBANY

TROY, NY

PLATTSBURGH

BURLINGTON,
VT

PLATTSBURGH

CHARLOTTE,
VT

PORT HENRY

171

105

150

69

171

153

108

153

105

126

102

171

WILLISTON, VT 114

12

10

11

21

16

14

19

17

18

24

15

20

26

22

23

29

12

11

21

14

17

16

19

18

15

24

22

20

26

25

23

20 20
22 22
22 22
28 28
30 30
30 30
31 31
35 35
36 36
36 36
39 39
39 39
42 42
46 46
48 48
48 48
52 52
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

37

37

37

MONKEY SHINE

LIFT TICKET

GEMINI
NORTHERN

LIGHTS

GRACEFUL
SPIRIT

GINNY MARIE

ORIEL

SEA-JAY

LEGACY

CARINA

SCARLET IBIS

O'DE VENT

IMPULSIVE

WITCHCRAFT

SHOCKWAVE

J-27

J-27

J-24

AERODY NE 38

OLSON 30

SABRE 28

CATALINA 30

J-80

TARTAN 30

C&C REDWING
30

SOLING

BENETEAU
FIRST 345

ABLE POITIN
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BILL ROGERS

MARK POHLMAN

BOB GOODWIN

ED ZIEMER

GUY HAUSRATH

DANIEL HANCOCK

MICHAEL RAY

MIKE PARSONS

TRIS COFFIN'TOM
MOODY

NORTH HERO

ESSEX JCT.,
VT

TICONDEROGA

SHELBURNE

PLATTSBURGH

BURLINGTON

SOUTH
BURLINGTON

WILLSBORO

CHARLOTTE,
VT

ESSEX
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Race 1 2006 Racing
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:10:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:10:10:00 Wind str:10-15

Start:Start 2 Time:10:15:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Start 3 Time:10:20:00 Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing A Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing J-24 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing Soling Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing D Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing C Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing B Wind str:10-15

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Points

1 Eac"‘g K2 J-120 120 LUIS GONZALES \G/_?AND'S'-E’ 51 10:10:00 11:34:22 1:24:22  1:34:03 1
Racing PETER

2 N9 R Ix SOLING 197  HALUMCHAEL  PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:53:44 1:38:44  1:34:30 2
Soling

PARSONS

3 gacmg RAGTIME S279 79  JOHNOROURKE BURLINGTON 168 10:20:00 12:03:19 1:43:19  1:36:25 3

4 gﬁﬁ:\gg USA 833 SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:55:54 1:40:54  1:36:35 4

5 ga;ffrif;g USA 811 SOLING 811  TY KRETSER PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:56:27 1:41:27  1:37:06 5

g Racing SHAKEDOWN o G 849  JOHNTROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:56:53 1:41:53  1:37:31 6
Soling STREET

7 gf;ﬁri]gg SOLSTICE SOLING 780  BRIAN WHITE PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:57:02 1:42:02  1:37:40 7
Racing FAWN AL HOBART/TOM . nzaal 4az. .

g oomg Ay 924 2001 ALICE FAYSTON, VT 171 10:20:00 12:05:18 1:45:18  1:37:51 8

g Racing GINGERBREAD BOMBARDIER 445744 cHrisMORGAN — STARKSBORO, 5, 10:20:00 12:02:24 1:42:24  1:38:01 9
C MAN 76 VT
Racing ) ROD CARR/BOB 10- A6 26 .38-

10 X IMAGINE J-92 45 FOOSRIISS BURLINGTON 105 10:10:00 11:46:28 1:36:28  1:38:41 10
Racing PHILIP

(KA OBSESSION 35 33571 GORMANFRTZ  PLATTSBURGH 72 10:10:00 11:41:39 1:31:39  1:38:43 11

HORTON
4N RaCing LAST KID 1 DA 2DONN Al ANINIICI I CTTC COTNMN\AIC A7 AN.NN.NN AN.NR.DN A.AR2.D9N 4.20.N\N 4N
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TUMBLEWEED

DANCING
QUEEN

SUNDANCE

MONKEY SHINE

EERIE MIST

LIFT TICKET
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SOLING

J-24

J-100

MELGES 24

J29

C&C 34

TARTAN 31

BENETEAU
36.7
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42S

C&C99

J-24

PEARSON 37

J-27

J-27

J-27

TARTAN 30
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114

32096
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42363

51791

142
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4511

31239

50494
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33911

65
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DAN INHELDER

MICHAEL QUAID

DONALD DULEY

JOHN KIMURA

HAROLD BROWNE

CRAIG MEY ERSON

DONALD
RATHBONE

TONY LAMB

MIRO BALCAR

DALE HYERSTAY

PAUL REESE

TOM GLYNN

JONATHAN RAPER

MARK STATA

DANIEL PRATT

BOB GOODWIN
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OLSON 30
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SABRE 28
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J-80

AERODYNE
38

C&C REDWING
30

SOLING
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ABLE POITIN
24
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VLo Iv
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ED ZIEMER
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DANIEL HANCOCK

MICHAEL RAY

MIKE PARSONS

TRIS COFFIN'TOM
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ESSEX
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PLATTSBURGH

ST JEAN,
QUEBEC

ESSEX JCT, VT
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Race 2 2006 Racing

Race 2 2006 Racing
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:13:10:00 Wind str:10-15

108

171

216

195

117

54

207

150

126

195

108

111

Start:Start 2 Time:13:15:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing A Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing J-24 Wind str:10-15
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Rank Fleet

1

10

11

12

13

14

Racing
C

Racing
Soling

Racing
C

Racing
A

Racing
J-24

Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling
Racing
J-24
Racing
A

Racing
Soling

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
Soling

Racing
A

Boat

GINGERBREAD
MAN

OBELIX

RAGTIME

K2

FAWN
LEBOWITZ

SHADOWFAX

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

LAST KID
PICKED

ENDO

USA 811

OBSESSION

IMA GINE

USA 833

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

Class

BOMBARDIER

7.6

SOLING

S279

J-120

J-24

SOLING

SOLING

J-24

BENETEAU
428

SOLING

J-35

J-92

SOLING

MELGES 24

Start:Racing Soling Wind str:10-15

Start:Racing D Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing C Wind str:10-15
Start:Racing B Wind str:10-15

SailNo Helm

30744

197

79

120

2901

755

849

3300

142

811

33571

45

833

114

CHRIS MORGAN
PETER
HALL/MICHAEL
PARSONS

JOHN O'ROURKE

LUIS GONZALES

AL HOBART/TOM
NOONE

DAN INHELDER

JOHN TROMBLEY

ALAN OUELLETTE

MIRO BALCAR

TY KRETSER

PHILIP
GORMAN/FRITZ
HORTON

ROD CARR/BOB
FARDELMANN

ED TROMBLEY

JOHN KIMURA
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Home Port
STARKSBORO,
VT
PLATTSBURGH
BURLINGTON

GRAND ISLE,
VT

FAYSTON, VT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

STOWE

MONTREAL

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

BURLINGTON

PLATTSBURGH

CHARLOTTE,
VT

PHRFTOT Start
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150

168

51

171

150

150

171

105

150

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:10:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:10:00

13:15:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:15:00

13:10:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

14:46:34

14:41:56

14:49:33

14:25:16

14:50:50

14:43:11

14:43:43

14:51:33

14:28:38

14:44:06

14:29:41

14:33:58

14:45:26

14:33:54

1:26:34

1:26:56

1:29:33

1:15:16

1:30:50

1:28:11

1:28:43

1:31:33

1:18:38

1:29:06

1:19:41

1:23:58

1:30:26

1:23:54

1:22:51

1:23:12

1:23:34

1:23:54

1:24:24

1:24:24
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1:25:17
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1:25:30

1:31:46

1:34:13

1:31:53

1:26:40

1:29:24

1:32:48

1:23:48

1:29:16

1:24:59

1:37:10

1:28:20

1:31:41

1:22:16

1:33:08

1:40:11

1:47:59

1:27:27

1:27:28

1:27:33

1:27:34
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1:28:49

1:29:24
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1:37:15

1:39:09

1:40:44

32

33

34

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

PHRFTOT Place Points

Racing SOUTH 20 .nQ- AQ-
32 ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS SURLNGTON 195 13:20:00 15:08:08 1:48:08
33 aning SF'_?’IQICT;EFUL OLSON30 40156 GENEGRAFALS  PLATTSBURGH 108 13:10:00 14:47:22 1:37:22
34 gac"‘g SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN  WILLSBORO 117 13:10:00 14:50:17 1:40:17
35 gacmg LEGACY TARTAN30 65  BOB GOODWIN S'{'_ARLOWE’ 171 13:20:00 15:01:32 DSQ
Racing C&C REDWING ESSEX
3B CARINA 30 107  EDZIEMER JUNCTION 207 DNC
35 ggﬁ:\gg SCARLETBIS SOLING 719  GUY HAUSRATH  PLATTSBURGH 150 DNC
Racing A, BENETEAU ST JEAN,
3B 5 O'DE VENT FRST 345 40087 DANEL HANCOCK O \=on~ 126 DNC
35 g""c"‘g IMPULSIVE QELE POITIN 50512 MICHAEL RAY ESSEX JCT. VT 195 DNC
35 E""Cing WITCHCRAFT  J-29 103  MIKE PARSONS PLATTSBURGH 108 DNC
Racing TRIS COFFINTOM  HINESBURG,
3B g SHOCKWAVE  J29 276\ ooy vT 111 DNC
R3
R3
Date:7/8/06 Published time of first start:13:00:00 Start:Start 1 Time:13:10:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Start 2 Time:13:15:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Start 3 Time:13:20:00 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing A Wind str:<10
Start:Racing J-24 Wind str:<10
Start:Racing Soling Wind str:<10
Start:Racing D Wind str:<10
Start:Racing C Wind str:<10
Start:Racing B Wind str:<10
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Helm Home Port
RaCIng nDrCcl v Nl NI 107 FEI—ER HALL/MICHAEL DI ATTCDI IDMY AEN
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Soling bttt g '“' PARSONS P ronn Hov
RacingA K2 J-120 120  LUIS GONZALES GRANDISLE, VT 51

RacingC  RAGTIME S27.9 79  JOHN O'ROURKE BURLINGTON 168
RacingC  GINGERBREAD MAN BOMBARDIER7.6 30744 CHRIS MORGAN STARKSBORO, VT 150
Racing J-24 FAWNLEBOWIZ  J-24 2901 AL HOBART/TOM NOONE FAYSTON, VT 171
gﬁﬁ:‘gg g_'?éé(grDOWN SOLING 849  JOHN TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150
gﬁl‘i’:\%g USA 811 SOLING 811  TY KRETSER PLATTSBURGH 150
gf‘;l‘i‘ri]zg USA 833 SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150
gf‘;l‘i’ri]gg SHADOWFAX SOLING 755  DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150
Racing J-24 LASTKDPICKED  J-24 3300 ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE 171
RacingB  IMAGINE J-92 45  ROD CARR/BOB FARDELMANN BURLINGTON 105
RacingA  OBSESSION J-35 33571 PHILIP GORMAN/FRITZ HORTON PLATTSBURGH 72

giﬁ,i%g SOLSTICE SOLING 780  BRIANWHITE PLATTSBURGH 150
RacingA  ENDO BENETEAU 42S 142 MIROBALCAR MONTREAL 69

RacingA  EVOKED POTENTIAL MELGES 24 114 JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE, VT 99

Racing J-24  ICE CUBE J-24 49  MICHAEL QUAID WILLISTON, VT 171
RacingC  MAVERICK TARTAN 31 42363 DONALD RATHBONE SHELBURNE, VT 153
RacingB  DOG HOUSE J29 32096 HAROLD BROWNE COLCHESTER 108
RacingC  RHAPSODY C&C 34 167  CRAIG MEYERSON ALBANY 153
RacingB  SUNDANCE PEARSON 37 31239 TOMGLYNN TROY, NY 105
RacingA  J-100 J-100 108  DONALD DULEY PLATTSBURGH 81

RacingA  STOLAT BENETEAU 36.7 51791 TONY LAMB BURLINGTON, VT 78

RacingB  EEREMST J-27 187  MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126
RacingB  TUMBLEWEED C&C99 68  DALEHYERSTAY CHARLOTTE, VT 102
Racing J-24 DANCING QUEEN J-24 4511  PAUL REESE PORT HENRY 171
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DEMON IN DISGUISE

MONKEY SHINE
LIFT TICKET

GEMINI

NORTHERN LIGHTS
GRACEFUL SPIRIT
GINNY MARIE

ORIEL

SEA-JAY
LEGACY
CARINA

SCARLET IBIS

O'DE VENT

IMPULSIVE
WITCHCRAFT
SHOCKWAVE

J-29 32293
J-27 50494
J-27 33911
J-24 21204
AERODY NE 38 3818
OLSON 30 40156
SABRE 28 4
CATALINA 30 3560
J-80 3
TARTAN 30 65

C&C REDWING 30 107

SOLING 719
BENETEAU FIRST

345 40087
ABLE POITIN 24 20512
J-29 103
J29 276

JAY HEASLIP
JONATHAN RAPER
DANIEL PRATT

STAN ZAKHARIN/CHAD BROWN

RICHARD LEDNICKY
GENE GRAFALS
GERRY COUTURE

BILL ROGERS

MARK POHLMAN
BOB GOODWIN
ED ZIEMER

GUY HAUSRATH

DANIEL HANCOCK

MICHAEL RAY
MIKE PARSONS
TRIS COFFIN'TOM MOODY
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WILLISTON, VT
NORTH HERO
ESSEX JCT., VT
TICONDEROGA
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PLATTSBURGH
BURLINGTON

SOUTH
BURLINGTON

WILLSBORO
CHARLOTTE, VT
ESSEX JUNCTION

PLATTSBURGH

ST JEAN, QUEBEC

ESSEX JCT, VT
PLATTSBURGH
HINESBURG, VT

114
126
126
171
54

108
216

195

117
171
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